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2015 Silver State Championship

Dec19& 20 Jan9 & 10

Jan 16 & 17

Saturday Gates

Rookie Drivers Meeting
Bandolero Practice
Master/Pro Practice
Thunder Car Practice
Semi-Pro/Young Lion Prac.
Drivers Meeting
Bandolero Practice
Master/Pro Practice
Thunder Car Practice
Semi-Pro/Young Lion Prac.
Track Services/Lunch
Bando Heat 1

Bando Heat 2

Master/Pro Heat 1
Master/Pro Heat 2
Thunder Car Heat
Semi-Pro/Young Lion Heat 1
Semi-Pro/Young Lion Heat 2
Bando Main

Master/Pro Main

Thunder Car Main
Semi-Pro/Young Lion Main
Sunday

Bandolero Practice
Master/Pro Practice
Thunder Car Practice
Semi-Pro/Young Lion Prac.
Drivers Meeting

Bando Heat 1

Bando Heat 2

Master/Pro Heat # 1
Master/Pro Heat # 2
Thunder Roadster
Semi-Pro/Young Lion Heat 1
Semi-Pro/Young Lion Heat 2
Track Services/Lunch
Bandolero Main
Master/Pro Main

Thunder Roadster Main
Semi-Pro/Young Lion Main

Feb6 &7

All on Outside Road Course
Petro 91 or 7-11 91 Octane Mandatory Fuel

Open at 7AM - Sign In at Gate 2

8:00
8:30-9:00
9:00-9:20
9:20-9:35
9:35-9:55
9:55-10:10
10:10-10:25
10:25-10:40
10:40-10:50
10:50-11:05
11:15-12:00
12:00 4 Laps
12:15 4 Laps
12:30 4 Laps
12:45 4 Laps
1:00 4 Laps
1.15 4 Laps
1:30 4 Laps
1:45 8 Laps
2:10 10 Laps
3:35 10 Laps
3:10 10 Laps

8:30-8:50
8:50-9:10
9:10-9:25
9:25-9:45
9:45-10:05
10:05 4 Laps
10:20 4 Laps
10:35 4 Laps
10:50 4 Laps
11:05 4 Laps
11:20 4 Laps
11:35 4 Laps
11:40
12:20 8 Laps
12:45 10 Laps
1:10 10 Laps
1:35 10 Laps

Entry Fees:
Driver 2 Day $60
Driver 1 Day $40
Crew 2 Day $25
Crew 1 Day $15
Child. 7 & under $10
Child One Day $5



